ASSOCIATED CATHOLIC COLLEGES
Term 2 FINALS Results @ 25/6/04
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ASSOCIATED CATHOLIC COLLEGES
Term 2 FINALS Results @ 25/6/2004

School
WHITEFRIARS
ST BERNS

DE LASALLE
ST BEDES

ST JOS GEEL
PARADE
MAZENOD

ST BERNARDS
ST BEDES

ST PAULS

ST JOS MELB
MAZENOD

SALESIAN
CBC STKILDA
WHITEFRIARS
PARADE

DE LASALLE

0 Division One

ST BERNARDS 1
DE LASALLE
WHITEFRIARS
PARADE 1
MAZENOD

ST BEDES

10 Division Two

CBC STKILDA
SAMARITAN

ST BERNARDS 2
ST JOS MELB
SALESIAN
PARADE 2
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School
PARADE 1

ST BEDES

ST BERNARDS
WHITEFRIARS
MAZENOD

DE LASALLE
SALESIAN

ST PAULS
PARADE 2

ST BERNARDS
CBC STKILDA
ST BEDES
PARADE 1
MAZENOD
WHITEFRIARS
SALESIAN

ST JOS MELB
PARADE 2
SAMARITAN

PARADE 1
MAZENOD
ST BEDES
ST BERNARDS
WHITEFRIARS
SALESIAN
ST PAULS
PARADE 2
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Draw Lost
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0 1
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0 1
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0 3
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0 2
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0 0
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0 4
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0 7
0 0
0 1
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0 6
0 7

607
558
480
365
382
343
319

552
an
288
341
142

405
277
231
174
252

537
396
356
363
133
169

397
309
419
373
200
142

651
731
554
478
449
458
431
212
139

692
519
689
407
348
324
250
209
184
126

475
537
467
356
363
257
19
169

Agst
203
360
370
449
518
516
638

165
254
350
408
557

206
240
300
268
325

102
226
269
364
512
481

165
209
226
370
343
527

Agst
287
196
390
469
476
407
475
791
612

198
218
318
325
421
344
545
657
640

155
171
196
234
334
442
653
558

%
299.01
155.00
12073

81.29
73.75
66.47
50.00

334.55

161.81
8229
83.58
25.49

196.60
115.42
77.00

77.54

240.61
147.85
185.40
100.81
58.31
26.94

226.83
372.96
142.05
101.92
9433
112,53
90.74
26.80
2271

823.81
262.12
316.06
127.99
107.08
76.96
72.67
38.35
28.01
19.69

306.45
314.04
238.27
152.14
108.68
58.14
18.22
30.29

Sen Div One

GRAND FINAL

WHITEFRIARS 10. 1. 71
ST BERNARDS 9. 12. 66
Sen Div Two Finals

SALESIAN 17.14.120
CBC STKILDA 6.4. 40
ST BERNARDS 2 11.8. 74
STBEDES 2 8.4. 52
ST PAULS 5.9. 39
WHITEFRIARS 2 10.7. 67
PARADE 2 17.17. 119
ST JOS MELB 9. 8 62
Year 10 Div One Finals

ST BERNARDS 1 15. 9. 99
DE LASALLE 5.9 39
WHITEFRIARS 9. 8. 62
PARADE 1 7. 3. 45
MAZENOD Win
ST BEDES Forfeit
Year 10 Div Two Finals

CBC ST KILDA 9. 14. 68
SAMARITAN 5. 3. 33
ST BERNARDS 2 21. 13. 139
ST JOS MELB 5. 3. 33
SALESIAN Forfeit
PARADE 2 Win
FOOTBALL

Year 9 Finals

PARADE 1 42
ST BEDES 74
ST BERNARDS 6. 8 44
WHITEFRIARS 10. 10. 70
MAZENOD 2. 4. 16
DE LASALLE 14. 12. 96
SALESIAN 16. 19. 115
ST PAULS 4.2 26
PARADE 2

Year 8 Finals

ST BERNARDS 1.12. 78
CBC STKILDA 6. 2. 38
ST BEDES 23. 8. 146
PARADE 1 2.9 21
MAZENOD 5.5 35
WHITEFRIARS 5.3 33
SALESIAN 5.2 32
ST JOS MELB 7.1. 43
PARADE 2 2.2 14
SAMARITAN 11.15. 81
Year 7 Finals

PARADE 1 5. 4. 34
MAZENOD 2.7. 19
ST BEDES 13. 9. 87
ST BERNARDS 4. 11. 35
WHITEFRIARS 13. 5. 83
SALESIAN 6.3. 39
ST PAULS 12.3. 75
PARADE 2 8. 2. 50
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WHITEFRIARS
ST BERNARDS
DE LA SALLE
ST BEDES

ST JOS GEEL
PARADE
MAZENOD

SALESIAN
CBC ST KILDA
ST BERNARDS
ST BEDES
WHITEFRIARS
ST PAULS
PARADE

ST JOS MELB
MAZENOD

DE LA SALLE

ST BERNARDS 1
DE LA SALLE
WHITEFRIARS

CBC ST KILDA
SAMARITAN

ST BERNARDS 2
ST JOS MELB
PARADE 2
SALESIAN
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ST BEDES
PARADE 1
WHITEFRIARS
ST BERNARDS
DE LA SALLE
MAZENOD
SALESIAN

ST PAULS
PARADE 2

ST BERNARDS
CBC ST KILDA
ST BEDES
PARADE 1
MAZENOD
WHITEFRIARS
ST JOS MELB
SALESIAN
SAMARITAN
PARADE 2

PARADE 1
MAZENOD
ST BEDES
ST BERNARDS
WHITEFRIARS
SALESIAN
ST PAULS
PARADE 2



SOCCER
SENIOR SOCCER LADDERS
School
Blue Division
1 ST JOS MELE
2 SALESIAN
3 CBC ST KILD:
4 DE LA SALLE
5 PARADE
6 ST BEDES
White Division
1 ST BERNARD
2 MAZENOD
3 ST JOS GEEL.
4 ST PAULS
5 WHITEFRIARS
SENIOR 2NDS
1 ST JOS MELI
2 MAZENOD
3 ST BERNARL
4 PARADE
5 SALESIAN
6 WHITEFRIAR

Year 10 Div One

1 ST BERNARL
2 MAZENOD
3 PARADE 1
4 ST PAULS
5 ST JOS MELI
6 SALESIAN
Year 10 Div Two
1 CBC STKILD
2 ST BEDES
3 SAMARITAN
4 DE LA SALLE
5 PARADE 2
6 WHITEFRIAR

ASSOCIATED CATHOLIC COLLEGES
Term 2 FINALS Results @ 25/6/04

SOCCER

LADDERS

YEAR 9

School
SALESIAN
PARADE 1
ST BERNARL
ST PAULS
MAZENOD
ST BEDES
WHITEFRIAR
DE LA SALLE
PARADE 2
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YEAR 8

ST JOS MELI
ST BERNARL
CBC STKILD
SALESIAN
WHITEFRIAR
MAZENOD
PARADE 1
ST BEDES
SAMARITAN
10 PARADE 2
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SALESIAN
MAZENOD
PARADE 1
ST BERNARL
ST PAULS
ST BEDES
WHITEFRIAR
PARADE 2
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Agst

GIDiff

1
0
2
1
0
MAZENOD 1
2
2
2
0

SENIOR SOCCER FINALS

ST BERNAI
ST JOS ME
SALESIAN

MAZENOD
ST JOS GE/
ST PAULS

CBC STKIL
DE LA SALI
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WHITEFRIA

Year 10 Div One Finals
ST BERNAI
MAZENOD
PARADE 1
ST PAULS
ST JOS ME
SALESIAN
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Year 10 Div Two Finals

CBC STKIL
ST BEDES
SAMARITAI
DE LA SALI
PARADE 2
WHITEFRIA
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SOCCER Year 9 Finals

SALESIAN
PARADE 1
ST BERNAI

MAZENOD
ST BEDES
WHITEFRIA
DE LA SALI
PARADE 2

6
5
5
ST PAULS 4
6
3
5
1

Year 8 Finals
ST JOS ME
ST BERNAI
CBC STKIL
SALESIAN
WHITEFRIA

PARADE 1
ST BEDES
SAMARITAI
PARADE 2

Year 7 Finals
SALESIAN
MAZENOD
PARADE 1
ST BERNAI
ST PAULS
ST BEDES
WHITEFRIA
PARADE 2
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FINAL RANKINGS
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ST BERNARDS
ST JOS MELB
MAZENOD
SALESIAN

ST JOS GEEL
ST PAULS
CBC ST KILDA
DE LA SALLE
PARADE
WHITEFRIARS
ST BEDES

ST JOS MELB
MAZENOD

ST BERNARDS
PARADE
WHITEFRIARS
SALESIAN

ST BERNARDS
MAZENOD
PARADE 1

ST PAULS

ST JOS MELB
SALESIAN

CBC ST KILDA
ST BEDES

DE LA SALLE
SAMARITAN
WHITEFRIARS
PARADE 2

FINAL RANKINGS

SALESIAN
PARADE 1

ST BERNARDS
ST PAULS
MAZENOD

ST BEDES
WHITEFRIARS
DE LA SALLE
PARADE 2

ST JOS MELB
ST BERNARDS
CBC ST KILDA
SALESIAN
MAZENOD
WHITEFRIARS
PARADE 1

ST BEDES
SAMARITAN
PARADE 2

MAZENOD
SALESIAN
PARADE 1
ST BERNARDS
ST PAULS
ST BEDES
WHITEFRIARS
PARADE 2

MCG Herald Sun Shield for Senior Boys

ACC POOLS
Round 3 played 2/6/04
DELASALL 8 3. 51

WHITEFRIA 13. 10. 88

STBERNAF 15, 12. 102

PARADE 12. 5. 77

STBEDES 14. 15. 99

MAZENOD 4. 11. 35

STJOS GEI 15. 15. 105

STFRANCI 5. 5. 35

Round 2 plaved 21/5/04
STJOSGElI 8. 7. 55

ST BERNAF 13. 11. 89

STBEDES 8. 16. 64

DELASALL 7. 8. 50

MAZENOD 6. 2. 38

WHITEFRIA 24.15. 159

PARADE 16. 14. 110

STFRANCI 4. 5. 29

Round 1 played 7/5/04
DELASALL 13.15. 93

MAZENOD 6. 7. 43

ST BERNAF 26. 14. 170

STFRANCI. 6. 4. 40

WHITEFRIA 13. 9. 87

ST BEDES 5.4 34

PARADE 7.6. 48

ST JOS GEI 13.15. 93

LADDERS

Pool A
1

2
3
4

Pool C

NI

School
WHITEFRIAR
ST BEDES
DE LA SALLE
MAZENOD

School

ST BERNS
ST JOS GEEI
PARADE

St FRANCIS

Won

o anow

334
197
194
16

361
253
235
104

Agst
123
172
195
351

Agst
172
172
224

27154
11453
99.49
33.05

209.88

147.09

104.91
27.01



